AANDABHTIKH KATAITAZH METATEOENTQN 2TIZ TENIKEZ METAOEZEIZ EKMAIAEYTIKQN A/OMIAZ EKNAIAEYZHS ETOYZ 2010-1

A/A
56
64
93
167
223
237
344
380
402
453
492
699
902
905
1021
1027
1165
1188
1196
1337
1387
1429
1431

ENQNYMO
APIYPH
AYTEPH

BAZINOTAMBPOZ

NMANNAKAKH
FOYzOYTIAH
AANIHA
OEOXAPH
KANEAAOY
KAPATKOYNH
KATHITANNH
KOKOAIOY
MANIA
NTOYKA
ZENAKH
MNAPAZKEYA
MNAPNOY
ZIAOAKA
2MANHZ
20YANIQTH
TZIMAKH
OAOYPAKH
XATZHZ
XATZOMNOYAOY

ONOMA
MAPAZKEYH
EYATTEAIA
OEO®INOZ
KAAAIONH

BAPBAPA-KYPIAKH

MAPIA
BIOAETTA
APETH
EYANOIA
BAIA

ANNA
ATAGH
MOAY=ENH
ANAZTAZIA
ANAZTAZIA
AOHNA
EYATTEAIA
FEQPT10Z
AHMHTPA
MEPZE®ONH
AIKATEPINH
AOANAZIOZ
AIKATEPINH 1

ONOMA NATPOZ A.M.

IQOANNHZ
rEQPrioz
ITEQANOZ
rEQPrioz
EAEYOEPIOZ
EYPIMIAHZ
KQONZTANTINOZ
MANATIQTHZ
2TYAIANOZ
KQONZTANT
OEMIZTOK
KQNZTANT
KQN2T
rEQProz
XPH2TOZ
AOANAZIOZ
ITEQANOZ
HAIAZ
NIKOAAO2
OOTIO
EMMANOYHA
KONZTANTINOZ
ABGANAZIOZ

606417 NHMIATQrol
597806 AAZKAAOI

611289 NHMIATQrol
612884 NHMIATQrol
601577 AA:XKANOI

619405 NHMIATQrol
622485 NHMIATQrol
612783 NHIMIATQrol
587953 AAZKAAOI

592959 AA3KAAOI

619638 NHIMIATQrol
622164 NHMIATQrol
611129 NHMIATQrol
619657 NHMIATQrol
611161 NHMIATQrol
613115 AA2KANOI

620137 NHMIATQrol
606671 MOYZzIKH2

608463 NHIIATQrol
544808 NHMIATQrol
622149 NHIMIATQrol
611135 NHMIATQrol
611443 NHIMIATQrol

EIAIKOTHTA NEPIOXH CMEPIOXH METAGEZHZ2

Evputavia ( OBwtda (M.E.)
Euputavia ( TpikaAa (MN.E.)
Euputavia ( Kapditoa (MN.E.)
Euputavia ( TpikaAa (MN.E.)
Euputavia (A" Mayvnoiog (MN.E.)
Euputavia ( Kapditoa (M.E.)
Euputavia ( TpikaAa (M.E.)
Euputavia ( ®Bwrtda (M.E.)
Euputavia ( B" Adploag (MN.E.)
Euputavia ( TpikaAa (M.E.)
Euputavia ( ArtwAoakapvavia (M.E.)
Euputavia (" ABnvwv (M.E.)
Euputavia (I Mayvnoiag (M.E.)
Euputavia (I Newpoud (M.E.)
Euputavia ( Kapbditoa (MN.E.)
Euputavia (A" Mayvnoiag (M.E.)
Euputavia ( Kapbditoa (MN.E.)
Euputavia (A" Aut. Attikng (M.E.)
Euputavia ( TpikaAa (M.E.)
Euputavia (A" ABnvwv (N.E.)
Euputavia ( B* Mayvnoiag (M.E.)
Euputavia ( TpikaAa (M.E.)
Euputavia ( Kapbditoa (MN.E.)

ElA. MOPIA

Oxt 56,01
Oxt 81,79
Oxt 71,8
Oxt 47,33
Oxt 104,28
Oxt 36,53
Oxt 38,78
Oxt 53,12
Oxt 97,96
(0)'(1 80,5
Oxt 38,11
(0)'(1 34,07
Oxt 61,93
(0)'(1 26,45
Oxt 72,2
(0)'(1 68,29
Oxt 51,11
(0)'(1 36,49
Oyt 62,98
(0)'(1 168,06
Oyt 54,27
(0)'(1 74,6
Oyt 72,82



